Name

Ahl, Tony
Anderson, Beau
Arneson, Bjorn
Auman, Nick
Bachmeier, Jordan
Baumgartner, Marc
Beauclaire, Sean
Bielke, Joshua
Blume, Alex
Brabbit, Bob
Bruckner, Tom
Brune, Chad

Buan, John Orion
Carlson, Paul
Carlson, Scott
Christian, Sam
Cobb, Charlie
Cookson, David
Cooper, Jacob
Dorschner, Steve
Eakins, Corey
Erickson, Keith
French, Josh
Gabriel, Tony
Gergen, Nicholas
Giordana, Mr Uriah
Greenagel, Alex
Guentzel, Ryan
Gustafson, Andrew
Hagglund, Kyle
Harris, Eric
Hayne, Eric
Heisler, David
Hickey, Will
Hogenson, Paul
Holm, Macalester
Hoppe, Aaron
Huth, Zachary
Jeans, Doug
John, Dillon
Johnson, Anthony
Johnson, Todd

110th MGA Amateur Qualifying - Tartan Park

Tartan Park Golf Club
Alphabetical Starter's List

Tee Time Name
10 9:00 am Jonza, Jim
10 7:39am Kalish, Jeff
10 9:27 am Kimlinger, Robert
1 8:33am Klein, Scott
10 8:06 am Krawczyk, Evan
10 8:33am Kroening, Joe
1 8:42am Lawson, Gary
1  8:15am Lehman, James
10 8:42am Lensing, Dan
1 8:51 am Lynch, Drew
1 8:51am Manthis, Steve
1  8:24am Mason, Max R
1 7:30am Meyers, Max
10 9:09 am Miller, Jake
10 9:00 am Moores III, Terry
1 7:39am Mosman, Elton
1 748 am Muellerleile, Patrick
1  7:57am Myers, Michael
10 8:33am Nelson, Eric D
1 9:09 am Nimmer, Kenneth
10 9:09 am Nystedt, Eric
1 7:39am O'Donnell, Kyle
10 7:48 am Otto, Sam
1 7:30am Peterson, Tim
10 8:42 am Petterson, Adam
1 9:27am Pohl, Mr Jeff
1 7:39am Rehfeldt, David
1 8:33am Rhoades, Tom
1 9:00am Ringhofer, Kyle
1 9:00am Rislove, Eric
1 8:51 am Schmidt, Adam
10 8:51am Schmitz, Michael
1 8:i15am Shay, Danny
10 8:24am Soika, David
1 8:33am Talberg, Michael
1 9:18 am Thies, James
1 7:30am Turitto, Ron
1 9:27 am Utter, William
10 8:24 am Vandelac, Trevor
1 9:09am Wheeler, Shell
10 7:57 am Wolleat, Matt
10 7:48 am Wynia, Adam

2l

Tee

Time
9:18 am
8:15 am
7:57 am
8:24 am
9:09 am
9:18 am
9:27 am
8:06 am
8:42 am
8:15 am
9:27 am
7:39 am
7:48 am
8:33 am
8:24 am
8:06 am
8:06 am
9:18 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
8:24 am
8:15 am
7:48 am
7:48 am
8:51 am
9:00 am
8:42 am
7:57 am
9:09 am
8:42 am
8:51 am
7:57 am
7:57 am
9:27 am
9:00 am
9:18 am
7:30 am
8:15 am
8:06 am
9:18 am
7:39 am
8:06 am



